
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/15/25 at
12:04:23 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/08/2019
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

21 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

68,346 Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD FOCUS SE

VIN: 1FADP3F2XFL211162
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/rA7XZtPNH_6MgTXBrNNJHs-tu72ucUL5jTcxriN_wisGutmDLn79X9btHBQmXObf5DVr99yijfatVtM_thM8pgh7uBdNJRfvOkaTxWD06f-S8jeKEblr9Or_n-OWovQP-7_f6qVpd8bYg7IPbpcS9ErVdCyv83VAF_NKD6Poa5J0CLeOTlHmYdVKtS1e4DQyAhnDr-fZTQDaWi-dlygKh6LAX0v_B5J6pZ5pqtvoUaoy35ZRPwo0ruw8-bKF_8MnVUScTg91H5k8GiZ5l2qSkCnYB_5jVrWaSibdv6IIrMHm1XuXYHAHa7CLy-vGQR3JGkSWyEvMjd0PBxhmQRF6VddyjJISXiq4h4w37F87-OZ4M6qBBv5IJq3X56WXqiwtR0UW_tLrLhmEFvhKwjJNeC8o.cfx


Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 04/08/2019.
Minor

Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2021 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 3 mo. 2 months 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California California

Estimated miles driven per year 6,925/yr --- 7,050/yr

Last reported odometer reading 42,938 42,947 68,346

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,925 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/01/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window
Sticker

02/12/2015 5 Jim Burke Ford Lincoln
Bakersfield, CA
661-328-3600
burkeauto.com

4.7 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

95 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/13/2015 108 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Odometer reading reported

02/18/2015 Jim Burke Ford Lincoln
Bakersfield, CA
661-328-3600
burkeauto.com

4.7 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

95 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/19/2015 224 Cypress Coast Ford
Lincoln
Seaside, CA
831-899-8300
cypresscoastford.com

4.6 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

1,830
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/HVTLyRc8JOOb5qCiYZ0jbf8S5ziyV9IpW2T56VTNrxI4dFJywX8c0CQzzOPyZf28ho7jkd1gI3ZyRXn-mBqA4xS_H2rU3rPqVqPJhxFvpE3bMb9PJjgxFwNDuc_1V5WSFLby0VrD-TKVjNKAvWBBK87gEXtiCjJLzPGexl1bJzQgdNEFMV8NIzEpV_2a4TpIfBSHfyfbr6ni1Pvu-zQFdJHlqEbztoAcFsEhJsPoPcGxTCTj34t5jHFg_YJg2-0kfRrr24q7xc5MIZB1isC3GJM2Eu86_jA1mWYsVukVyk2dY18VVKakOsrjKsaeq2T0lskiyTCyondepgSwitaiv9xP9x9Z29D5dItC770WF9Ck69z_17p2g60yjCdU-Rta4kB_0SMWh1NTDQ3zygsv8dbBwz_jtR8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/HVTLyRc8JOOb5qCiYZ0jbf8S5ziyV9IpW2T56VTNrxI4dFJywX8c0CQzzOPyZf28ho7jkd1gI3ZyRXn-mBqA4xS_H2rU3rPqVqPJhxFvpE3bMb9PJjgxFwNDuc_1V5WSFLby0VrD-TKVjNKAvWBBK87gEXtiCjJLzPGexl1bJzQgdNEFMV8NIzEpV_2a4TpIfBSHfyfbr6ni1Pvu-zQFdJHlqEbztoAcFsEhJsPoPcGxTCTj34t5jHFg_YJg2-0kfRrr24q7xc5MIZB1isC3GJM2Eu86_jA1mWYsVukVyk2dY18VVKakOsrjKsaeq2T0lskiyTCyondepgSwitaiv9xP9x9Z29D5dItC770WF9Ck69z_17p2g60yjCdU-Rta4kB_0SMWh1NTDQ3zygsv8dbBwz_jtR8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/n_zj0XaLUYF4NXYBInSGN5nG7xcuK_hz7DVH_T674_rjbWuE4LSG9GU8ABZk1KuMT8VEHsRaTYy47BrGPO0LZkl_54_8oLM_ILZP1-W_V5Ku2yDxU2VtgADpHuveOYti4XKg7fqF7kflzQ1rh9sIxf6rwpVaybf2wvr0cJIaUnmG7jzU2-qINKpaQ3DbcnnKse5Jkb_aN0KlRkCkHazFCTOyz8_WCb4fESAEcOzOOq3GsRswJ_6GtpH1E8_iI3WKYFGDAl9P2C2SqcEonSfnRvm7IdkskYP8EsW1NHoIfEQiey2XfERbm_6BxngGSoq50wQ8oMjAQ0rL1jQNsHz0r5h_Ik_ofyxB370TeNPTHvKYd0_etuHFrV7O3J08HcGFQVmGFWcmmGuymIkqmrAYV92et2N_Grc.cfx


03/06/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/23/2015 4,346 Cypress Coast Ford
Lincoln
Seaside, CA
831-899-8300
cypresscoastford.com

4.6 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

1,830
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

08/03/2015 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #14M02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL MODULE EXTENDED
WARRANTY COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/06/2015 5,497 Cypress Coast Ford
Lincoln
Seaside, CA
831-899-8300
cypresscoastford.com

4.6 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

1,830
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/22/2016 7,571 Salinas Valley Ford
Lincoln
Salinas, CA
831-444-4444
salinasvalleyford.com

4.6 / 5.0

266 Verified Reviews

4,468
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Key(s) (re) programmed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/02/2016 10,394 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Salinas, CA
831-998-9088
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


06/15/2017 18,273 Salinas Valley Ford
Lincoln
Salinas, CA
831-444-4444
salinasvalleyford.com

4.6 / 5.0

266 Verified Reviews

4,468
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/11/2017 19,896 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Salinas, CA
831-998-9088
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

04/27/2018 25,232 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Salinas, CA
831-998-9088
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

12/28/2018 31,408 Salinas Valley Ford
Lincoln
Salinas, CA
831-444-4444
salinasvalleyford.com

4.6 / 5.0

266 Verified Reviews

4,468
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/04/2019 31,604 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Salinas, CA
831-998-9088
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

04/08/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to right front

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

10/24/2019 37,857 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-753-0242
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

285 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/14/2021 42,898 Cypress Coast Ford
Lincoln
Seaside, CA

4.6 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

1,830
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/14/2021 42,936 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/17/2021 42,938 Cypress Coast Ford
Lincoln
Seaside, CA
831-899-8300
cypresscoastford.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

1,830
Customer
Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/18/2021 42,947 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Odometer reading reported

06/14/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,050 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/09/2021 43,156 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Odometer reading reported

10/09/2021 44,666 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-753-0242
https://store.vioc.com/ca
/salinas/1042-north-
davis-road-93907-hh0010

4.7 / 5.0

285 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/15/2021 45,208 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/17/2021 46,124 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-753-0242

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-



https://store.vioc.com/ca
/salinas/1042-north-
davis-road-93907-hh0010

4.7 / 5.0

285 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

02/07/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

04/16/2022 48,431 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-226-1929

4.7 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/22/2022 50,168 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-753-0242
https://store.vioc.com/ca
/salinas/1042-north-
davis-road-93907-hh0010

4.7 / 5.0

285 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/07/2022 52,487 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-753-0242
https://store.vioc.com/ca
/salinas/1042-north-
davis-road-93907-hh0010

4.7 / 5.0

285 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/03/2023 55,115 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-226-1929

4.7 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/04/2023 57,200 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-

-

-
-

-



831-226-1929

4.7 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

11/08/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

01/20/2024 62,050 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Salinas, CA
831-226-1929

4.7 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/04/2024 63,418 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/04/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #24N07 ONE-TIME
CANISTER PURGE VALVE
REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/16/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

02/07/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/05/2025 68,346 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.

-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/15/25 at 12:04:23 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/15/25 12:04:23 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD FOCUS vehicle
(VIN: 1FADP3F2XFL211162), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/15/25
at 1:04 AM (EDT).

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


